Datenblatt

Stopfen
- G-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Vierkant
Modell 1751

Artikel 106 676

Sw

AR

L1

Q| ®

Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
Lange 1

Lénge 2
Schlisselweite
Durchmesser
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

977de942ab9ebfe4c2e82c95¢c9e275¢c2d02b6b29

L1
L2
SwW

7,35
6,216 cm?

Messing

6 mm
13 mm
9 mm

13 mm

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


